General information about company

Scrip code 532467

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE550F01031

Name of the company

HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LIMITED

‘Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar SN0 Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl_ufr ﬂ‘m Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Wheﬂ}er the L1§ted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 X No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ethe? company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Y
owner? cs




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
> Partly | No. Of as a % of total | class of securities (IX)
N, @ aid. shares il e no. of shares
Catego! Chiggam @i || W, OFF ity 5 ’ ;:ndefl in sl (ca-lculAated ;xs
8| shareholder | shareholders up equity P Y2 | held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
I (I am - equity | Depository | avy+ per SCRR, otal as a
held (IV) shares | Receipts V- (VT) 1957) (VIII) As % of
held | (VD) a% of Class eg: | Class | o\ (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter
Group
(B) Public 5980 10150000 10150000 | 100 10150000 10150000 | 100
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 5980 10150000 10150000 | 100 10150000 10150000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | Locked in otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | 0 bered umber o
Category of . . . o equity shares
Category Underlying [ Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIID) ?
shareholder B . . held in
I an Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD= | [OFtotal | o) 5 on (7O
(a) (VID)+(X) As a % (a)' Shares (a)' Shares
of (A+B+C2) 1(1';1(1 held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter
Group
(B) Public 100 10117427
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10117427




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. ) . Number of Voting Rights held in each
of N 5 Sl haldfig class of securities (IX)
0. Of as a % of total
No. of Partly Total nos.
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid. shares shares no. of shares . . Total
Name of the . Uty paid | paid- ) erlying (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. shareholders | up equity | up : held (VII) asa%
Shareholders . Depository | _ per SCRR,
(1) shares equity - =(V)+ of
() Receipts 1957) (VIII)
held (IV) | shares | WD | AS a0 of Class eg: | Class Total
heid | (VD Sa7be X . oa Total Voting
™) (A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 5711 2724693 2724693 | 26.84 2724693 2724693 | 26.84
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
(alii)) polding 33 3364603 3364603 | 33.15 3364603 3364603 | 33.15
nominal share : :
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
Any Other
(e) ) 236 4060704 4060704 | 40.01 4060704 4060704 | 40.01
(S3u)b-TotaI ®) 5980 10150000 10150000 | 100 10150000 10150000 | 100
Total Public
Shareholding
5980 10150000 10150000 | 100 10150000 10150000 | 100
(By=(B)(1)
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
o 5980 10150000 10150000 | 100 10150000 10150000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
5980 10150000 10150000 | 100 10150000 10150000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slha;esd
Underlying conversion of lLg'ad in gl o
R, OF S_hares No. of Shares [ Outstanding convertible shares (XII) otherwise Number ot
Underlying . p " encumbered | equity shares
7 Underlying | convertible securities (as a B
Sr. Outstanding " o (XIII) held in
; Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
COERIHIS Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share el
securities (X) . . u = Asa % Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD)= No. [of total |No. | of total
(2) (VID+(X) Asa % of | (3) | Shares |[(a) |Shares
(A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 26.84 2697308
(a(ii)) 33.15 3364603
(e) 40.01 4055516
Sub-Total (B) 100 10117427
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
100 10117427
B)=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 10117427
LEElEEsioe 100 10117427

)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the Abhijeet
Shareholders (T) Paikrao

Ashish P Shah

Bharadhwajan
Vi

Jaganathan V
G

Priya Rohan
Agarwal

Sarang Arun
Landge

Sunila Devi

PAN (II) COAPP3696H

AYGPS4538R

ADKPV0066C

AAAPJS803A

BHAPS2929G

AIIPL6635Q

CSPPD9211D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 150644
held (IV)

161723

192758

133518

500000

171970

110519

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI = (IV)+ | 150644
W)+ (VD

161723

192758

133518

500000

171970

110519

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

48

1.59

1.32

4.93

1.69

1.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 150644

161723

192758

133518

500000

171970

110519

Class egty

Total 150644

161723

192758

133518

500000

171970

110519

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

.48

1.59

1.9

1.32

4.93

1.69

1.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.59

1.32

4.93

1.69

1.09

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

150644

161723

192758

133518

500000

171970

110519

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Tunviey Radheshyam
Mopalwar

Umashankar V
Dadhich

Vijaykumar Chunilal
Chandan

Vinodkumar
Dadhich

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AOXPM9813Q

APLPD9300G

AAGPC2153G

AACPD7015L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

389725

344107

101967

205594

2462525

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

389725

344107

101967

205594

2462525

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

w

.84

3.39

2.03

24.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

389725

344107

101967

205594

2462525

Class eg:y

Total

389725

344107

101967

205594

2462525

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.84

3.39

1

2.03

24.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.39

2.03

24.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

389725

344107

101967

205594

2462525

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

4

5

Category

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

LLP

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Keemtee Financial
Services Limited

Mellora Infrastructure
Private Limited

PAN (IT)

AAACK2445C

AAICM2149R

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

119

40

58

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

178000

61838

840

5929

3814097

2425707

500680

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

178000

61838

840

5929

3814097

2425707

500680

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.61

0.01

0.06

37.58

23.9

4.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (IX)

Class eg: X

178000

61838

840

5929

3814097

2425707

500680

Class eg:y

Total

178000

61838

840

5929

3814097

2425707

500680

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.75

0.61

0.01

0.06

37.58

23.9

4.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.61

0.01

0.06

37.58

4.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

178000

61838

840

5599

3809239

2425707

500680

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Raudramukhi Commerce Private Limited

Cfb Advisors Private Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AAFCR6446R

AAGCC4921K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

236

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

303938

225000

4060704

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

303938

225000

4060704

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.99

222

40.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

303938

225000

4060704

Class eg:y

Total

303938

225000

4060704

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.99

222

40.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

222

40.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

303938

225000

4055516

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
. tion /
Whether by virtue of: creation
Sr. IIzIass_p ort Nationality ;assport Nationality - acquisition
No. o mf (Applicable o mf (Applicable Rights on | Excrcise of
Name PAN EEEE Nationality | in case of | Name PAN case o Nationality | in case of Votin distributable | Exercise of Slgmﬁcfmt
e Any other a Any other | Shares [ YO8 | dividend or | of L beneficial
fi y othe fi RS rights significant |
oreign is selected) oreign is selected) any other control | interest
national national hentien influence
PAWANKUMAR BANCIAL
1 NATHMAL AABPM4055A India SERVICES AAACK2445C India 239 No No 09-06-2021
MALALWAT LIMITED
Total: [23.9 (0 0




