General information about company	
Scrip code	532467
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE550F01031
Name of the company	HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration													
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public									
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No									
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No									
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No									
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No									
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No									
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No											
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No									
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes												

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding of	f specified sec	urities			
		ategory of Nos. Of shareholders	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)		fully paid up equity shares	up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
			held (IV)	held (V)		(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group										
(B)	Public	5980	10150000			10150000	100	10150000		10150000	100
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	5980	10150000			10150000	100	10150000		10150000	100

		Table 1	I - Summary	Statement h	olding of specif	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
		convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group									
(B)	Public				100					10117427
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					10117427

•	Table II - St	atement sh	owing sh	areholo	ding patte	rn of the	Promoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup			
			No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in eacl		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders		paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII)	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of		
	(III) shares ledd (IV) shares held (IV) shares sha												
A	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding	g pattern o	of the Promot	er and Promo	oter Group						
(1)	Indian												
(2)	Foreign												
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Public	shareholder							
(1)	Institutions												
(3)	Non-institution	ıs											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5711	2724693			2724693	26.84	2724693		2724693	26.84		
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	33	3364603			3364603	33.15	3364603		3364603	33.15		
(e)	Any Other (specify)	236	4060704			4060704	40.01	4060704		4060704	40.01		
Sub-Total (B) (3)		5980	10150000			10150000	100	10150000		10150000	100		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		5980	10150000			10150000	100	10150000		10150000	100		
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Non P	romoter- No	n Public sharehol	reholder					
Total (A+B+C2)		5980	10150000			10150000	100	10150000		10150000	100		
Total (A+B+C)		5980	10150000			10150000	100	10150000		10150000	100		

Ta	able II - State	ment showin	g shareholdin	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pror	noter Gi	oup					
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Lock	aber of sed in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized					
	securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)					
A	Table II - States	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group												
(1)	Indian													
(2)	Foreign	eign												
В	Table III - State	e III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder												
(1)	Institutions													
(3)	Non-institution	S												
(a(i))				26.84					2697308					
(a(ii))				33.15					3364603					
(e)				40.01					4055516					
Sub-Total (B) (3)				100					10117427					
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				100					10117427					
С	Table IV - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Non Promoter	- Non	Public sh	areho	lder						
Total (A+B+C2)				100					10117427					
Total (A+B+C				100					10117427					

Individ	uals - ii. Indiv	idual shareh	olders holding	nominal sha	re capital in ex	cess of Rs. 2 l	akhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Abhijeet Paikrao	Ashish P Shah	Bharadhwajan V J	Jaganathan V G	Priya Rohan Agarwal	Sarang Arun Landge	Sunila Devi
PAN (II)	СОАРРЗ696Н	AYGPS4538R	ADKPV0066C	AAAPJ5803A	BHAPS2929G	AIIPL6635Q	CSPPD9211E
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150644	161723	192758	133518	500000	171970	110519
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150644	161723	192758	133518	500000	171970	110519
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.48	1.59	1.9	1.32	4.93	1.69	1.09
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg: X	150644	161723	192758	133518	500000	171970	110519
Class eg:y							
Total	150644	161723	192758	133518	500000	171970	110519
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.48	1.59	1.9	1.32	4.93	1.69	1.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.48	1.59	1.9	1.32	4.93	1.69	1.09
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	150644	161723	192758	133518	500000	171970	110519
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Name of the Shareholders () Tunviey Radheshyam Dushisch Vijay kumar Chunilal Dushisch D				ng nominal share capit	1	- 2 mm.
Shareholders (i) Mopalwar Dashlich Chandan Dashlich Boack Mox (iii) Mox (iiii) Mox (iiii) Mox (iiii) Mox (iiiii) Mox (iiiii) Mox (iiiiii) Mox (iiiiiii) Mox (iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii	Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
No. of fully paid up equity shares and edit (V) shares held in the property shares held (V) and the property shares held (V) as shares held (V) as shares held (V) as shares (V) as shares (V) as shares (V) as shares (V)	Name of the Shareholders (I)					
101967 20594 2462525	PAN (II)	AOXPM9813Q	APLPD9300G	AAGPC2153G	AACPD7015L	Total
up equity shares held (V) hold	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	389725	344107	101967	205594	2462525
Depository Receipts (VI) (VI) = (No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
Shareholding as a Securities (IX) Shareholding as a	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
## Spring Comparison	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	389725	344107	101967	205594	2462525
Class eg: X 389725 344107 101967 205594 2462525 Class eg: y	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.84	3.39	1	2.03	24.26
Class ggy	Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)			
Total 389725 344107 101967 205594 2462525 Total as a % of Total Volting rights 3.84 3.39 1 2.03 24.26 No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) Shareholding, as a % assuming full convertible securities and securities and securities and securities and securities as a percentage of diduted share capital) (XI) = (XI) XI XI XI XI XI XI XI	Class eg: X	389725	344107	101967	205594	2462525
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 3.84 3.39 1 2.03 24.26	Class eg:y					
1	Total	389725	344107	101967	205594	2462525
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.84	3.39	1	2.03	24.26
Underlying Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full convertion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diffulted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.84	3.39	I	2.03	24.26
As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN	Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN	No. (a)					
shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 389725 344107 101967 205594 2462525 Reason for not providing PAN	As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	389725	344107	101967	205594	2462525
Reason for not	Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
	Reason for not providing PAN					

	Any Other (specify) earial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7													
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7							
Category	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	LLP	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate							
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding							
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Keemtee Financial Services Limited	Mellora Infrastructure Private Limited							
PAN (II)						AAACK2445C	AAICM2149R							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	119	40	2	17	58	1	1							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	178000	61838	840	5929	3814097	2425707	500680							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)														
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)														
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	178000	61838	840	5929	3814097	2425707	500680							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.75	0.61	0.01	0.06	37.58	23.9	4.93							
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of s	securities (I	X)										
Class eg: X	178000	61838	840	5929	3814097	2425707	500680							
Class eg:y														
Total	178000	61838	840	5929	3814097	2425707	500680							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.75	0.61	0.01	0.06	37.58	23.9	4.93							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)														
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)														
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)														
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.75	0.61	0.01	0.06	37.58	23.9	4.93							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)												
No. (a)														
As a % of total Shares held (b)														
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	178000	61838	840	5599	3809239	2425707	500680							
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	1												
Reason for not providing PAN														

	Any Other (specify) Scarial No. 8 9													
Searial No.	8	9												
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate												
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding												
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Raudramukhi Commerce Private Limited	Cfb Advisors Private Limited	Click here to go back											
PAN (II)	AAFCR6446R	AAGCC4921K	Total											
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	236											
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	303938	225000	4060704											
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)														
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)														
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	303938	225000	4060704											
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.99	2.22	40.01											
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)													
Class eg: X	303938	225000	4060704											
Class eg:y														
Total	303938	225000	4060704											
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.99	2.22	40.01											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)														
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)														
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)														
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.99	2.22	40.01											
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)													
No. (a)														
As a % of total Shares held (b)														
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	303938	225000	4055516											
Reason for not pro	viding PAN													
Reason for not providing PAN														

	significant beneficial owners																	
		Details of the SBO				Details of the	registered owner						ng/ exercise of mpany, wheth			Date of		
				Passport		Nationality			Passport		Ni di anata	Whethe	r by virt	ue of:			creation / acquisition	
S	ir. No.	Name	PAN	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable		PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Sharae	righte	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	of	Exercise of significant influence	of significant beneficial interest
1		PAWANKUMAR NATHMAL MALALWAT	AABPM4055A		India		KEEMTEE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	AAACK2445C		India		23.9			No	No	09-06-2021	
				Total: 23.9 0 0														